ATTACHMENT A

INDEX TO MAPS

All maps dating from 1850 were produced by Conybeare Morrison & Partners.
Maps showing heritage attributes of the Parklands will be produced as part of the Parklands’ integrated Asset
Management and Geographic Information System and will be formally included in this section when the CMP is

reviewed.

Pre-1788

1830s

1850

1850

1850

1868

187617

1886

1887-1896

1892

1892

1892

1914

2000

Geological Context Map

Busby’s Bore Route

Boundary of Lachlan Water Reserve

Water Systems within Lachlan Water Reserve

Plan of early buildings and land usage on the Sydney Common
Plan of Sydney Common

Plan of new road patterns creating divisions in the Sydney Common
Plan of Sydney Common with new roads

Ornamental lakes adapted from original reservoirs

Outline of Parklands

Plan of tramlines in and around Parklands

Plan of buildings within Moore Park

Layout of Parklands

Centennial Parklands Guide



