ATTACHMENT A

INDEX TO MAPS

All maps dating from 1850 were produced by Conybeare Morrison & Partners.

Maps showing heritage attributes of the Parklands will be produced as part of the Parklands' integrated Asset Management and Geographic Information System and will be formally included in this section when the CMP is reviewed.

Pre-1788	Geological Context Map
1830s	Busby's Bore Route
1850	Boundary of Lachlan Water Reserve
1850	Water Systems within Lachlan Water Reserve
1850	Plan of early buildings and land usage on the Sydney Common
1868	Plan of Sydney Common
1876/7	Plan of new road patterns creating divisions in the Sydney Common
1886	Plan of Sydney Common with new roads
1887-1896	Ornamental lakes adapted from original reservoirs
1892	Outline of Parklands
1892	Plan of tramlines in and around Parklands
1892	Plan of buildings within Moore Park
1914	Layout of Parklands
2000	Centennial Parklands Guide